SMOKEY ROW FAMILY SWIM CLUB, INC.
2013 FEE SCHEDULE

FAMILY POOL MEMBERSHIP ...t $400.00
(Discount of $20 (pay $380) if registration is paid by April 30, 2013)

FAMILY PLUS BABYSITTER MEMBERSHIP.............ooooiiiiiiiiiiieees $450.00
(Discount of $20 (pay $430) if registration is paid by April 30, 2013)

ADULT ONLY POOL MEMBERSHIP - TWO MEMBERS..........cccccoceen. $300.00

CHILD OR ADULT ONLY POOL MEMBERSHIP ..........cccccccceovniniininnn. $225.00

Child only membership also entitles child to join swim team for an additional fee

SWIM TEAM ONLY MEMBERSHIP (Non-Members)...............ccccceevvvvnnnnnnn. $180.00
Cost covers $100.00 swim team fee and $80.00 pool usage fee per child. Cost for
each extra child from same family is $170.00. This membership allows child(ren)
access to the pool during swim team practice, swim meets and swim team parties only.
Fee covers payment to coaches, ribbons for each meet, end of season trophy, swim
team party (pool rental and pizza), practices, 7 scheduled meets and Metro Invitational
fees (2-day event on July 9 and 10, 2013).

SWIM TEAM FEE (MEMDEIS).........c.ocoveiiiiiiiieieeieeeeeeeereeeee e $100.00
$90.00 for each extra child from the same family; meeting dates to be
announced. Cost includes payment to coaches, ribbons for each meet, practices, 7
scheduled meets, Metro invitational fee, end of season trophy and swim team
party (pool rental and pizza).

GUEST PASSES. ... .ot e ettt e et e e be e et eesabeeesaeesnseeens $5.00 per pass
All guests must be accompanied by a Member.

GRANDPARENT PASS (Non-swimmers)............c............ See Pool Manager (Cindy Lueking)

FAMILY MEMBERSHIPS Family memberships are defined to include those persons who are a parent
or parents to one or more minor children (including newborns, infants and toddlers). This may also
include a mother, father or other relative who is permanently living in your home. Through April 30,
2013, refer a new family membership and referring family plus new family each receive 5 free guest
passes. New family must identify referring family on membership application.

ADULTS ONLY MEMBERSHIPS Adult only memberships are reserved for those person(s) who are
18 and older and will not be bringing any children under the age of 18 with them.

CHILD ONLY MEMBERSHIPS Management reserves the right to terminate and refund any part of
the child's unused membership should the child prove incapable of swimming unassisted or behaves
inappropriately. Child must be at least 10 years old & pass our swim test.

DAY CARE PROVIDERS If children under your care are not pool members and you intend on
bringing them to the pool while under your care, a one-time fee of $50.00 per child will need to be
included with your membership.

PRIVATE SWIM LESSONS Private swim lessons will be available to Members at rates and times to
be determined based upon enrollment.




